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Southeast Polk MS CC Invitational Girls A

SEP xc course - Pleasant Hill, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

70, mostly sunny and windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 6:10 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Johnston                 35    1    3    6    9   16   20   23  13:06.0  1:37.2

  2 Southeast Polk           48    4    8   11   12   13   14   32  13:24.6  0:29.2

  3 Dowling                  94    5   18   22   24   25   27   40  13:51.2  0:50.3

  4 Valley                  152    7   30   36   37   42   69   75  14:17.8  1:23.9

  5 Ames                    169    2   21   34   53   59   63   72  14:17.3  2:38.6

  6 Roosevelt               199   15   26   44   46   68   73   74  14:37.3  1:48.9

  7 Ankeny Southview        200   10   17   48   58   67   76   80  14:36.0  2:01.5

  8 Waukee Timberline       215   35   38   41   47   54   55   65  14:48.1  0:37.1

  9 Fort Dodge              224   19   28   29   66   82   83       15:04.3  3:38.5

 10 Urbandale               241   33   43   45   50   70   77   81  14:55.8  1:08.6

 11 Ankeny Northview        255   31   39   52   62   71   78   79  15:01.8  1:12.8

 12 Waukee Prairieview      273   49   51   56   57   60   61   64  15:07.7  0:21.1



Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Johnston

    1  Grace Beasley, 8         12:10.0  

    3  Payton Crabb, 8          12:52.2  

    6  Kelli Kalb, 7            13:16.5  

    9  Ryah Woodley, 7          13:23.8  

   16  Kiley Russell, 7         13:47.1  

   20  Addie Coen, 7            13:59.3  

   23  Macyn Coffelt, 7         14:02.8  

Total Time = 1:05:29.6     Total Places = 35


2. Southeast Polk

    4  Tabitha Mauss, 7         13:05.0  

    8  Piper Wilterdink, 7      13:21.1  

   11  Eliza Heaberlin, 8       13:30.9  

   12  Alayna Goldsberry, 8     13:31.7  

   13  Josephine Smith, 7       13:34.2  

   14  Eleanor Capper, 7        13:39.5  

   32  Erin Speer, 8            14:26.4  

Total Time = 1:07:02.9     Total Places = 48


3. Dowling

    5  Madeleine Cowherd, 7     13:14.2  

   18  Cora Volp, 8             13:52.7  

   22  Veronica Eure, 8         14:00.9  

   24  Samantha Gibbons, 7      14:03.8  

   25  Elyse Risovi, 8          14:04.4  

   27  Frankie Darnell, 8       14:07.6  

   40  Lilah Murphy, 8          14:41.1  

Total Time = 1:09:16.0     Total Places = 94


4. Valley


https://onlineraceresults.com/


10/11/22, 7:30 PM Southeast Polk CC Invitational - Girls A - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=75733 2/5

    7  Emilia Burton, 7         13:19.9  

   30  Abbie Giunta, 7          14:16.5  

   36  Calla Hathaway, 8        14:33.6  

   37  Sydney Gobel, 8          14:35.2  

   42  Pary Johnson, 7          14:43.8  

   69  Blakelee Engbrecht, 7    15:33.2  

   75  Jade Winne, 8            15:51.8  

Total Time = 1:11:29.0     Total Places = 152



5. Ames

    2  Emma Stanley, 8          12:38.0  

   21  Ophelia Harrelson, 7     13:59.9  

   34  Kiersten Hinson, 8       14:27.9  

   53  Emma Warme, 7            15:04.2  

   59  Isabella Riley, 8        15:16.5  

   63  Bronwyn Tyndall, 7       15:25.7  

   72  Ailie Goodman, 8         15:39.9  

Total Time = 1:11:26.5     Total Places = 169



6. Roosevelt

   15  Parker Bosch, 7          13:42.3  

   26  Isabel Spradling, 7      14:06.6  

   44  Ella Johnson, 7          14:52.2  

   46  Lily Knight, 8           14:53.8  

   68  Jaeliah Rhone, 7         15:31.2  

   73  Mia Scholl, 7            15:41.5  

   74  Lily Brickley, 8         15:51.5  

Total Time = 1:13:06.1     Total Places = 199



7. Ankeny Southview

   10  Isabel Squires, 8        13:29.2  

   17  Vanessa Wise, 8          13:49.4  

   48  Paige Schmidt, 8         14:55.5  

   58  Lillian Austin, 8        15:14.9  

   67  Gillian Schramm, 8       15:30.7  

   76  Lilly Buckley, 8         15:52.8  

   80  Megan Brownsberger, 8    16:29.3  

Total Time = 1:12:59.7     Total Places = 200



8. Waukee Timberline

   35  Lydia Bennett, 8         14:32.8  

   38  Claire Folden, 8         14:39.5  

   41  Avery Driscoll, 8        14:42.9  

   47  Olivia Berger, 8         14:55.0  

   54  Lauren Danner, 8         15:09.9  

   55  Hannah O'Conner, 8       15:10.1  

   65  Ansley Ransom, 8         15:28.0  

Total Time = 1:14:00.1     Total Places = 215



9. Fort Dodge

   19  Paisley Mundie, 7        13:57.0  

   28  Laila Grantham, 7        14:10.3  

   29  Linnie Pratt, 7          14:10.5  

   66  Zoey Balm, 7             15:28.2  

   82  Hailey Caceres, 7        17:35.5  

   83  Cici Ruedas, 7           18:09.1  

Total Time = 1:15:21.5     Total Places = 224



10. Urbandale

   33  Ella Grinstead, 8        14:26.8  

   43  Madison Halstead, 8      14:46.0  

   45  Lydia Johnson, 7         14:53.3  

   50  Timber Negley, 7         14:57.2  

   70  Charlotte Smith, 7       15:35.3  

   77  Ashley Molis, 8          16:08.1  

   81  Eden Baumgardner, 8      16:39.3  

Total Time = 1:14:38.6     Total Places = 241



11. Ankeny Northview

   31  Evelyn Forrester, 8      14:25.1  

   39  Riley Cabassart, 8       14:40.2  

   52  Kendra Norgaard, 8       15:03.3  

   62  Laicey Lutz, 8           15:22.1  

   71  Lily Mohrhauser, 8       15:37.9  

   78  Brynlee Lewis, 8         16:14.1  

   79  Alexandria Sheesley, 8   16:28.4  

Total Time = 1:15:08.6     Total Places = 255
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12. Waukee Prairieview

   49  Mayzie Nixon, 8          14:57.2  

   51  Abby Lee, 8              14:59.0  

   56  Helena Wassermann, 8     15:10.5  

   57  Zaylee Klehn, 8          15:13.3  

   60  Grace Peterson, 8        15:18.2  

   61  Meredith Thomsen, 8      15:20.0  

   64  Emma Cox, 8              15:28.0  

Total Time = 1:15:38.2     Total Places = 273

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Grace Beasley, 8         12:10.0    Johnston             

    2     2  Emma Stanley, 8          12:38.0    Ames                 

    3     3  Payton Crabb, 8          12:52.2    Johnston             

    4     4  Tabitha Mauss, 7         13:05.0    Southeast Polk       

    5     5  Madeleine Cowherd, 7     13:14.2    Dowling              

    6     6  Kelli Kalb, 7            13:16.5    Johnston             

    7     7  Emilia Burton, 7         13:19.9    Valley               

    8     8  Piper Wilterdink, 7      13:21.1    Southeast Polk       

    9     9  Ryah Woodley, 7          13:23.8    Johnston             

   10    10  Isabel Squires, 8        13:29.2    Ankeny Southview     

   11    11  Eliza Heaberlin, 8       13:30.9    Southeast Polk       

   12    12  Alayna Goldsberry, 8     13:31.7    Southeast Polk       

   13    13  Josephine Smith, 7       13:34.2    Southeast Polk       

   14    14  Eleanor Capper, 7        13:39.5    Southeast Polk       

   15    15  Parker Bosch, 7          13:42.3    Roosevelt            

   16    16  Kiley Russell, 7         13:47.1    Johnston             

   17    17  Vanessa Wise, 8          13:49.4    Ankeny Southview     

   18    18  Cora Volp, 8             13:52.7    Dowling              

   19    19  Paisley Mundie, 7        13:57.0    Fort Dodge           

   20    20  Addie Coen, 7            13:59.3    Johnston             

   21    21  Ophelia Harrelson, 7     13:59.9    Ames                 

   22    22  Veronica Eure, 8         14:00.9    Dowling              

   23    23  Macyn Coffelt, 7         14:02.8    Johnston             

   24    24  Samantha Gibbons, 7      14:03.8    Dowling              

   25    25  Elyse Risovi, 8          14:04.4    Dowling              

   26    26  Isabel Spradling, 7      14:06.6    Roosevelt            

   27    27  Frankie Darnell, 8       14:07.6    Dowling              

   28    28  Laila Grantham, 7        14:10.3    Fort Dodge           

   29    29  Linnie Pratt, 7          14:10.5    Fort Dodge           

   30    30  Abbie Giunta, 7          14:16.5    Valley               

   31        Leah Ferguson, 8         14:20.9    Johnston             

   32    31  Evelyn Forrester, 8      14:25.1    Ankeny Northview     

   33    32  Erin Speer, 8            14:26.4    Southeast Polk       

   34    33  Ella Grinstead, 8        14:26.8    Urbandale            

   35    34  Kiersten Hinson, 8       14:27.9    Ames                 

   36        Marissa Kirchmann, 7     14:28.0    Southeast Polk       

   37        Reese Williams, 7        14:29.9    Johnston             

   38    35  Lydia Bennett, 8         14:32.8    Waukee Timberline    

   39    36  Calla Hathaway, 8        14:33.6    Valley               

   40        Maris Clifton, 8         14:34.7    Johnston             

   41    37  Sydney Gobel, 8          14:35.2    Valley               

   42    38  Claire Folden, 8         14:39.5    Waukee Timberline    

   43    39  Riley Cabassart, 8       14:40.2    Ankeny Northview     

   44        Berkley Weiland, 7       14:40.6    Southeast Polk       

   45    40  Lilah Murphy, 8          14:41.1    Dowling              

   46    41  Avery Driscoll, 8        14:42.9    Waukee Timberline    

   47    42  Pary Johnson, 7          14:43.8    Valley               

   48        Carly Kielman, 7         14:44.2    Southeast Polk       

   49        Madeleine Adams, 7       14:45.3    Dowling              

   50    43  Madison Halstead, 8      14:46.0    Urbandale            

   51        Harper Kurth, 7          14:50.8    Johnston             

   52    44  Ella Johnson, 7          14:52.2    Roosevelt            

   53    45  Lydia Johnson, 7         14:53.3    Urbandale            

   54    46  Lily Knight, 8           14:53.8    Roosevelt            

   55        Rosemary Heaberlin, 7    14:54.8    Southeast Polk       

   56    47  Olivia Berger, 8         14:55.0    Waukee Timberline    

   57    48  Paige Schmidt, 8         14:55.5    Ankeny Southview     

   58    49  Mayzie Nixon, 8          14:57.2    Waukee Prairieview   

   59    50  Timber Negley, 7         14:57.2    Urbandale            

   60        Mia White, 7             14:57.7    Dowling              

   61        Avery Otte, 7            14:58.3    Southeast Polk       
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   62    51  Abby Lee, 8              14:59.0    Waukee Prairieview   

   63        Talea Davis, 7           15:00.5    Johnston             

   64    52  Kendra Norgaard, 8       15:03.3    Ankeny Northview     

   65    53  Emma Warme, 7            15:04.2    Ames                 

   66        Amelia Howard, 8         15:08.7    Dowling              

   67        Hallie Schroessler, 8    15:09.4    Dowling              

   68    54  Lauren Danner, 8         15:09.9    Waukee Timberline    

   69    55  Hannah O'Conner, 8       15:10.1    Waukee Timberline    

   70    56  Helena Wassermann, 8     15:10.5    Waukee Prairieview   

   71    57  Zaylee Klehn, 8          15:13.3    Waukee Prairieview   

   72        Samantha Zenti, 8        15:14.6    Dowling              

   73    58  Lillian Austin, 8        15:14.9    Ankeny Southview     

   74    59  Isabella Riley, 8        15:16.5    Ames                 

   75    60  Grace Peterson, 8        15:18.2    Waukee Prairieview   

   76    61  Meredith Thomsen, 8      15:20.0    Waukee Prairieview   

   77    62  Laicey Lutz, 8           15:22.1    Ankeny Northview     

   78    63  Bronwyn Tyndall, 7       15:25.7    Ames                 

   79    64  Emma Cox, 8              15:28.0    Waukee Prairieview   

   80    65  Ansley Ransom, 8         15:28.0    Waukee Timberline    

   81    66  Zoey Balm, 7             15:28.2    Fort Dodge           

   82        Avery Elston, 8          15:28.8    Waukee Prairieview   

   83    67  Gillian Schramm, 8       15:30.7    Ankeny Southview     

   84    68  Jaeliah Rhone, 7         15:31.2    Roosevelt            

   85    69  Blakelee Engbrecht, 7    15:33.2    Valley               

   86    70  Charlotte Smith, 7       15:35.3    Urbandale            

   87        Anne Johnson, 8          15:35.4    Waukee Timberline    

   88    71  Lily Mohrhauser, 8       15:37.9    Ankeny Northview     

   89    72  Ailie Goodman, 8         15:39.9    Ames                 

   90        Addy Leto, 7             15:40.3    Ames                 

   91    73  Mia Scholl, 7            15:41.5    Roosevelt            

   92        Selin Tekinalp, 8        15:45.9    Waukee Timberline    

   93        Claire Martins, 8        15:48.9    Waukee Prairieview   

   94        Sammy Schindel, 8        15:50.8    Ames                 

   95    74  Lily Brickley, 8         15:51.5    Roosevelt            

   96    75  Jade Winne, 8            15:51.8    Valley               

   97    76  Lilly Buckley, 8         15:52.8    Ankeny Southview     

   98        Eleanor Lazaro, 8        15:55.1    Roosevelt            

   99        Isabelle Raymer, 8       15:56.0    Roosevelt            

  100        Jayde Kearney, 8         15:56.3    Valley               

  101        Kate Politzer, 8         15:58.3    Waukee Timberline    

  102    77  Ashley Molis, 8          16:08.1    Urbandale            

  103    78  Brynlee Lewis, 8         16:14.1    Ankeny Northview     

  104        Bailey Davidson, 8       16:16.4    Waukee Timberline    

  105        Caroline Opfer, 8        16:22.7    Waukee Prairieview   

  106        Makenna Parsons, 8       16:25.5    Waukee Timberline    

  107        Keerthy Vanukuri, 8      16:25.9    Waukee Prairieview   

  108    79  Alexandria Sheesley, 8   16:28.4    Ankeny Northview     

  109    80  Megan Brownsberger, 8    16:29.3    Ankeny Southview     

  110        Martha Willard, 8        16:33.0    Ankeny Northview     

  111    81  Eden Baumgardner, 8      16:39.3    Urbandale            

  112        Eisley Saldanha, 7       16:40.9    Roosevelt            

  113        Miah Mogard, 8           16:44.1    Ames                 

  114        Thalia Lewis, 8          16:49.9    Valley               

  115        Edie Bennett, 8          17:00.0    Ames                 

  116        Frida Hermosillo Perez, 817:00.8    Ankeny Southview     

  117        Alice Fields, 7          17:00.8    Ames                 

  118        Olivia Verhoef, 8        17:08.3    Ankeny Southview     

  119        Dagny Bubon, 8           17:10.9    Ankeny Southview     

  120        Riley Heyer, 8           17:11.8    Ankeny Northview     

  121        Lillian Evans, 8         17:13.3    Ankeny Northview     

  122        Ella Schaller, 7         17:26.0    Urbandale            

  123    82  Hailey Caceres, 7        17:35.5    Fort Dodge           

  124        Ellie Madden, 8          17:47.5    Waukee Prairieview   

  125        Quinn Arganbright, 8     17:52.0    Roosevelt            

  126        Ava Chandler, 8          17:54.6    Urbandale            

  127        Avery Jay, 8             17:56.2    Urbandale            

  128        Jayda Smith, 8           17:57.3    Ankeny Southview     

  129        Morgan Pille, 8          17:58.2    Ankeny Southview     

  130        Tayli Lawler, 8          18:01.6    Ankeny Northview     

  131    83  Cici Ruedas, 7           18:09.1    Fort Dodge           




Return to home page.

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html


10/11/22, 7:30 PM Southeast Polk CC Invitational - Girls A - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=75733 5/5



© 1999 - 2022 The End Result Company LLC


OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

m1 - 35d6b65 - ndb - ip-10-27-0-42/un


Free Support Services for Event Organizers:




https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/


10/11/22, 7:31 PM Southeast Polk CC Invitational - Boys A - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=75735 1/5

Southeast Polk MS CC Invitational Boys A

SEP xc course - Pleasant Hill, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

70, mostly sunny and windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 6:02 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Johnston                 44    2    3    7    8   24   28   29  11:36.2  1:22.7

  2 Southeast Polk           46    1    5    6   14   20   51   67  11:38.0  1:20.0

  3 Dowling                  93   11   18   19   22   23   25   31  12:08.5  0:22.3

  4 Valley                  134    4   17   32   37   44   69   81  12:23.0  1:30.3

  5 Waukee Timberline       158    9   13   30   52   54   63   80  12:31.8  1:33.4

  6 Ankeny Southview        162   12   27   34   39   50   53       12:37.5  1:15.7

  7 Roosevelt               193   15   35   36   47   60   76   82  12:47.5  1:20.3

  8 Ankeny Northview        234   10   49   55   56   64   73   87  13:00.6  1:33.2

  9 Waukee Prairieview      240   21   42   48   59   70   77   83  13:01.9  1:23.4

 10 Ames                    241   38   40   45   57   61   62   66  13:03.6  0:36.1

 11 Fort Dodge              273   26   46   58   71   72   85   92  13:13.3  1:12.6

 12 Urbandale               301   41   43   68   74   75   86   89  13:20.0  0:50.5

 13 Marshalltown            311   16   33   84   88   90            13:37.4  2:35.3

 14 D M Lincoln             406   65   78   79   91   93   94       14:14.5  1:46.9



Incomplete Teams: D M North

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Johnston

    2  Jack Crossland, 8        10:58.8  

    3  Noah Davidson, 8         11:22.5  

    7  Edward Yankowski, 8      11:38.0  

    8  Charles Strauss, 8       11:39.9  

   24  Tiger Heikes, 7          12:21.5  

   28  Kaden Gatton, 8          12:31.6  

   29  Logan Rector, 8          12:33.7  

Total Time = 58:00.7     Total Places = 44



2. Southeast Polk

    1  Kash Fischer, 8          10:52.4  

    5  Henry Laird, 7           11:30.1  

    6  Brayden Peitz, 8         11:34.1  

   14  Preston Kirstein, 8      12:00.6  

   20  Noah Wright, 8           12:12.4  

   51  Carson Holmes, 8         13:10.5  

   67  Koebe Farrel, 7          13:26.9  

Total Time = 58:09.6     Total Places = 46



3. Dowling

   11  Benet Brown, 8           11:53.1  

   18  Rob Beecher, 8           12:09.1  

   19  Nate Timboe, 7           12:10.6  

   22  Isaac Sands, 8           12:14.3  

   23  Jake Mathiasen, 8        12:15.3  

   25  Carter Haigh, 8          12:25.2  

   31  Jack Carlson, 8          12:37.0  

Total Time = 1:00:42.4     Total Places = 93
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4. Valley

    4  Nelson Perrigo, 7        11:27.0  

   17  Taurnesh Gopinath, 8     12:04.4  

   32  Aksel Beedon, 8          12:40.0  

   37  Graham Hart, 8           12:46.0  

   44  Luca Leon, 8             12:57.2  

   69  Dillon Dorenkamp, 8      13:34.4  

   81  Peter Shellenberger, 8   13:58.0  

Total Time = 1:01:54.6     Total Places = 134



5. Waukee Timberline

    9  Carter Hoskins, 8        11:40.6  

   13  Ben Peterson, 8          11:56.4  

   30  Will Folden, 8           12:34.7  

   52  Colin Hayes, 8           13:13.2  

   54  Parker McCrea, 8         13:14.0  

   63  Reed Opsal, 8            13:26.0  

   80  Maxo Bowen, 8            13:55.2  

Total Time = 1:02:38.9     Total Places = 158



6. Ankeny Southview

   12  Cruz Lee, 8              11:54.2  

   27  Aiden Winkie, 8          12:30.7  

   34  Parker Sayre, 8          12:44.0  

   39  Jackson Schultz, 8       12:48.3  

   50  Marek Dessimoz, 8        13:09.9  

   53  Brayden Nixt, 8          13:14.0  

Total Time = 1:03:07.1     Total Places = 162



7. Roosevelt

   15  Cooper Briggs, 7         12:01.3  

   35  Graham Wise, 8           12:44.5  

   36  Carver Albright, 7       12:45.4  

   47  Jack Arnold, 7           13:04.6  

   60  Myles Fulton, 8          13:21.6  

   76  Sam Albright, 7          13:45.8  

   82  Rocky Hermann, 7         14:04.4  

Total Time = 1:03:57.4     Total Places = 193



8. Ankeny Northview

   10  Brecken Allen, 8         11:53.1  

   49  Levi Odson, 8            13:08.7  

   55  Shawn Harris, 8          13:17.5  

   56  Hudson Schulz, 8         13:17.5  

   64  Ricardo Fonseca Ricke, 8 13:26.2  

   73  Max Curnyn, 8            13:40.9  

   87  Justus Minter, 8         14:24.5  

Total Time = 1:05:03.0     Total Places = 234



9. Waukee Prairieview

   21  James Gilmore, 8         12:12.5  

   42  Avery Arthur, 8          12:53.9  

   48  Ryan Crutchley, 8        13:06.8  

   59  Carter Pleak, 8          13:20.4  

   70  Tyler Kohler, 8          13:35.9  

   77  Thomas Hueser, 8         13:48.2  

   83  Kimball Mendenhall, 8    14:09.4  

Total Time = 1:05:09.5     Total Places = 240



10. Ames

   38  Samuel Sadow, 8          12:47.4  

   40  Owen Meier, 8            12:49.1  

   45  Artie Helmers, 8         13:00.1  

   57  Arslan Nebbe, 7          13:17.7  

   61  William McDeid, 8        13:23.5  

   62  Hezekiah Johnson, 8      13:23.9  

   66  Dau Lual, 8              13:26.8  

Total Time = 1:05:17.8     Total Places = 241



11. Fort Dodge

   26  Cael Hansen, 8           12:27.2  

   46  Jayce Point, 8           13:01.7  

   58  Madden Bailey, 8         13:18.1  

   71  Conrad Greathouse, 8     13:39.6  

   72  Ozden Reese, 8           13:39.8  

   85  Easton Minkoff, 7        14:11.7  
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   92  Kyran McCrady, 7         14:57.7  

Total Time = 1:06:06.4     Total Places = 273



12. Urbandale

   41  Sawyer Marrs, 8          12:50.9  

   43  Tom Coddington, 8        12:55.3  

   68  Brayden Murphy, 7        13:30.9  

   74  Preston Molis, 8         13:41.3  

   75  Cayden Miller, 8         13:41.4  

   86  Emmett Lewis, 8          14:12.7  

   89  Jace Marasco, 7          14:36.7  

Total Time = 1:06:39.8     Total Places = 301



13. Marshalltown

   16  Preston Johnson, 8       12:03.0  

   33  Gavin Misek, 7           12:43.0  

   84  Adam Bouhssine, 7        14:10.0  

   88  Elliot Kodis, 8          14:32.8  

   90  Josue Corral Coronado, 8 14:38.2  

Total Time = 1:08:07.0     Total Places = 311



14. D M Lincoln

   65  Kieron Sharp, 8          13:26.3  

   78  Warren Mead, 8           13:52.7  

   79  William Arias, 7         13:54.2  

   91  Devon Toledo-Comer, 8    14:46.2  

   93  Jorge Cardenas-Bravo, 8  15:13.1  

   94  Alex Quinn, 8            15:33.7  

Total Time = 1:11:12.5     Total Places = 406

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Kash Fischer, 8          10:52.4    Southeast Polk       

    2     2  Jack Crossland, 8        10:58.8    Johnston             

    3     3  Noah Davidson, 8         11:22.5    Johnston             

    4     4  Nelson Perrigo, 7        11:27.0    Valley               

    5     5  Henry Laird, 7           11:30.1    Southeast Polk       

    6     6  Brayden Peitz, 8         11:34.1    Southeast Polk       

    7     7  Edward Yankowski, 8      11:38.0    Johnston             

    8     8  Charles Strauss, 8       11:39.9    Johnston             

    9     9  Carter Hoskins, 8        11:40.6    Waukee Timberline    

   10    10  Brecken Allen, 8         11:53.1    Ankeny Northview     

   11    11  Benet Brown, 8           11:53.1    Dowling              

   12    12  Cruz Lee, 8              11:54.2    Ankeny Southview     

   13    13  Ben Peterson, 8          11:56.4    Waukee Timberline    

   14    14  Preston Kirstein, 8      12:00.6    Southeast Polk       

   15        Braulio Garcia, 8        12:00.8    D M North            

   16    15  Cooper Briggs, 7         12:01.3    Roosevelt            

   17    16  Preston Johnson, 8       12:03.0    Marshalltown         

   18    17  Taurnesh Gopinath, 8     12:04.4    Valley               

   19    18  Rob Beecher, 8           12:09.1    Dowling              

   20    19  Nate Timboe, 7           12:10.6    Dowling              

   21    20  Noah Wright, 8           12:12.4    Southeast Polk       

   22    21  James Gilmore, 8         12:12.5    Waukee Prairieview   

   23    22  Isaac Sands, 8           12:14.3    Dowling              

   24    23  Jake Mathiasen, 8        12:15.3    Dowling              

   25    24  Tiger Heikes, 7          12:21.5    Johnston             

   26    25  Carter Haigh, 8          12:25.2    Dowling              

   27    26  Cael Hansen, 8           12:27.2    Fort Dodge           

   28    27  Aiden Winkie, 8          12:30.7    Ankeny Southview     

   29    28  Kaden Gatton, 8          12:31.6    Johnston             

   30    29  Logan Rector, 8          12:33.7    Johnston             

   31    30  Will Folden, 8           12:34.7    Waukee Timberline    

   32    31  Jack Carlson, 8          12:37.0    Dowling              

   33    32  Aksel Beedon, 8          12:40.0    Valley               

   34        Emanue HernandezBodillo, 812:41.2    Dowling              

   35    33  Gavin Misek, 7           12:43.0    Marshalltown         

   36    34  Parker Sayre, 8          12:44.0    Ankeny Southview     

   37    35  Graham Wise, 8           12:44.5    Roosevelt            

   38    36  Carver Albright, 7       12:45.4    Roosevelt            

   39    37  Graham Hart, 8           12:46.0    Valley               

   40        Warner Leman, 7          12:47.4    Dowling              

   41    38  Samuel Sadow, 8          12:47.4    Ames                 

   42    39  Jackson Schultz, 8       12:48.3    Ankeny Southview     
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   43    40  Owen Meier, 8            12:49.1    Ames                 

   44    41  Sawyer Marrs, 8          12:50.9    Urbandale            

   45        Adam Wey, 8              12:52.9    Johnston             

   46        Zachary Wessling, 7      12:53.1    Johnston             

   47    42  Avery Arthur, 8          12:53.9    Waukee Prairieview   

   48    43  Tom Coddington, 8        12:55.3    Urbandale            

   49    44  Luca Leon, 8             12:57.2    Valley               

   50    45  Artie Helmers, 8         13:00.1    Ames                 

   51    46  Jayce Point, 8           13:01.7    Fort Dodge           

   52    47  Jack Arnold, 7           13:04.6    Roosevelt            

   53        Johnny O'Halloran, 8     13:04.9    Dowling              

   54        Caleb Vaughan, 8         13:05.9    Johnston             

   55    48  Ryan Crutchley, 8        13:06.8    Waukee Prairieview   

   56    49  Levi Odson, 8            13:08.7    Ankeny Northview     

   57    50  Marek Dessimoz, 8        13:09.9    Ankeny Southview     

   58    51  Carson Holmes, 8         13:10.5    Southeast Polk       

   59    52  Colin Hayes, 8           13:13.2    Waukee Timberline    

   60    53  Brayden Nixt, 8          13:14.0    Ankeny Southview     

   61    54  Parker McCrea, 8         13:14.0    Waukee Timberline    

   62        Evitt Fitzgerald, 8      13:16.7    Johnston             

   63    55  Shawn Harris, 8          13:17.5    Ankeny Northview     

   64    56  Hudson Schulz, 8         13:17.5    Ankeny Northview     

   65    57  Arslan Nebbe, 7          13:17.7    Ames                 

   66    58  Madden Bailey, 8         13:18.1    Fort Dodge           

   67        Patrick Marsh, 7         13:18.4    Dowling              

   68        Carter Dyer, 8           13:18.9    Johnston             

   69    59  Carter Pleak, 8          13:20.4    Waukee Prairieview   

   70    60  Myles Fulton, 8          13:21.6    Roosevelt            

   71    61  William McDeid, 8        13:23.5    Ames                 

   72    62  Hezekiah Johnson, 8      13:23.9    Ames                 

   73        Jose Vega, 8             13:24.8    Dowling              

   74    63  Reed Opsal, 8            13:26.0    Waukee Timberline    

   75    64  Ricardo Fonseca Ricke, 8 13:26.2    Ankeny Northview     

   76    65  Kieron Sharp, 8          13:26.3    D M Lincoln          

   77    66  Dau Lual, 8              13:26.8    Ames                 

   78    67  Koebe Farrel, 7          13:26.9    Southeast Polk       

   79        Max Kolsrud, 8           13:30.8    Southeast Polk       

   80    68  Brayden Murphy, 7        13:30.9    Urbandale            

   81    69  Dillon Dorenkamp, 8      13:34.4    Valley               

   82        Caleb Bolles, 7          13:34.5    Ames                 

   83    70  Tyler Kohler, 8          13:35.9    Waukee Prairieview   

   84        Josh McLean, 8           13:37.3    Southeast Polk       

   85    71  Conrad Greathouse, 8     13:39.6    Fort Dodge           

   86    72  Ozden Reese, 8           13:39.8    Fort Dodge           

   87    73  Max Curnyn, 8            13:40.9    Ankeny Northview     

   88    74  Preston Molis, 8         13:41.3    Urbandale            

   89    75  Cayden Miller, 8         13:41.4    Urbandale            

   90        Patrick Jarnagin, 8      13:44.4    Southeast Polk       

   91    76  Sam Albright, 7          13:45.8    Roosevelt            

   92    77  Thomas Hueser, 8         13:48.2    Waukee Prairieview   

   93    78  Warren Mead, 8           13:52.7    D M Lincoln          

   94    79  William Arias, 7         13:54.2    D M Lincoln          

   95    80  Maxo Bowen, 8            13:55.2    Waukee Timberline    

   96    81  Peter Shellenberger, 8   13:58.0    Valley               

   97        Theodore Kraft, 8        14:00.8    Ames                 

   98        Benjamin Trabue, 8       14:03.1    Ames                 

   99    82  Rocky Hermann, 7         14:04.4    Roosevelt            

  100        Gage Schulte, 7          14:07.2    Southeast Polk       

  101    83  Kimball Mendenhall, 8    14:09.4    Waukee Prairieview   

  102    84  Adam Bouhssine, 7        14:10.0    Marshalltown         

  103        Charlie Leder, 8         14:11.2    Valley               

  104    85  Easton Minkoff, 7        14:11.7    Fort Dodge           

  105    86  Emmett Lewis, 8          14:12.7    Urbandale            

  106        Cael Lemley, 8           14:15.2    Waukee Prairieview   

  107        Jaren Jernberg, 8        14:15.8    Waukee Timberline    

  108        Jack Fowler, 8           14:17.9    Ames                 

  109    87  Justus Minter, 8         14:24.5    Ankeny Northview     

  110        Carson Whiting, 8        14:28.0    Valley               

  111        Jack Kloberdanz, 8       14:31.0    Roosevelt            

  112    88  Elliot Kodis, 8          14:32.8    Marshalltown         

  113        Jonathan Alberico, 8     14:34.1    Valley               

  114    89  Jace Marasco, 7          14:36.7    Urbandale            

  115    90  Josue Corral Coronado, 8 14:38.2    Marshalltown         

  116        Blake Newton, 8          14:39.0    Waukee Timberline    

  117        Elijah Thole, 8          14:44.8    Waukee Timberline    

  118    91  Devon Toledo-Comer, 8    14:46.2    D M Lincoln          

  119    92  Kyran McCrady, 7         14:57.7    Fort Dodge           
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  120        Cobey Applegate, 7       14:58.3    Fort Dodge           

  121        Landon O'Meara, 8        14:59.0    Waukee Prairieview   

  122        Easton Hamilton, 8       15:02.0    Urbandale            

  123        Hank Murphy, 8           15:02.2    Roosevelt            

  124        Cason Sturgill, 8        15:13.0    Urbandale            

  125    93  Jorge Cardenas-Bravo, 8  15:13.1    D M Lincoln          

  126        Lincoln Kruse, 7         15:16.1    Roosevelt            

  127    94  Alex Quinn, 8            15:33.7    D M Lincoln          

  128        William Thieleke, 8      15:33.9    Ames                 

  129        Maverick Johnson, 8      15:40.1    Urbandale            

  130        Benjamin Kuennen, 8      15:44.0    Waukee Prairieview   

  131        Myles Summers, 8         15:52.4    Fort Dodge           

  132        Grant Maxson, 7          16:08.4    Fort Dodge           




Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Southeast Polk MS CC Invitational Girls B

SEP xc course - Pleasant Hill, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

70, mostly sunny and windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 6:11 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Johnston                 15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8  14:10.1  0:29.9

  2 Southeast Polk           55    9   10   11   12   13   14   15  15:27.7  0:10.7

  3 Dowling                  98   16   17   18   23   24   31   33  16:16.0  0:51.1

  4 Valley                  122   19   20   25   28   30   43   44  16:40.9  0:35.7

  5 Ames                    136    7   22   26   40   41   47   52  16:51.4  2:40.6

  6 Waukee Timberline       157   21   27   32   38   39   45   57  17:09.7  1:14.6

  7 Ankeny Northview        242   34   48   49   50   61   72   75  18:20.5  2:06.5

  8 Roosevelt               247   37   46   51   55   58   59   60  18:26.1  1:49.2

  9 Marshalltown            286   29   35   70   71   81   85   89  19:43.0  6:41.1

 10 Waukee Prairieview      301   36   42   66   78   79   82   86  20:01.0  5:59.9

 11 Urbandale               309   53   56   65   67   68   69   76  19:33.4  1:17.0

 12 D M Lincoln             316   54   62   63   64   73   74   77  19:35.4  1:36.4

 13 D M East                422   80   83   84   87   88   90   91  24:16.3  1:43.6



Incomplete Teams: Ankeny Southview, D M Hoover, D M North

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Johnston

    1  Olivia Rosenboom, 7      13:55.6  

    2  Madison Morlan, 8        14:06.9  

    3  Alexia Leach, 7          14:08.4  

    4  Aubrielle Tousey, 8      14:14.2  

    5  Harper Souhrada, 8       14:25.4  

    6  Rori Harken, 8           14:59.6  

    8  Sadie Nicol, 7           15:19.5  

Total Time = 1:10:50.5     Total Places = 15


2. Southeast Polk

    9  Macy Bergman, 7          15:22.1  

   10  Lexi Miller, 7           15:26.8  

   11  Lucy Williams, 8         15:26.9  

   12  Audrey Beals, 8          15:29.7  

   13  Blayke Stubbs, 8         15:32.8  

   14  Ivy Ohorilko, 7          15:40.6  

   15  Taylor Potratz, 7        15:43.7  

Total Time = 1:17:18.3     Total Places = 55


3. Dowling

   16  Amelia Pollard, 8        15:47.6  

   17  Avery Pritchard, 8       16:05.1  

   18  Ej Schnachtner, 7        16:15.8  

   23  Ashley Gonyo, 8          16:32.6  

   24  Izzie Drey, 8            16:38.6  

   31  Gwen Backus, 8           17:12.3  

   33  Kennedy Hobbs, 8         17:12.8  

Total Time = 1:21:19.7     Total Places = 98
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4. Valley

   19  Josephine Tims, 7        16:24.7  

   20  Cordy Parkinson, 7       16:24.7  

   25  Zoey Lee, 7              16:42.5  

   28  Rose Bigger, 7           16:51.9  

   30  Alexandria Butler, 8     17:00.4  

   43  Adrienne Johnon, 7       17:57.0  

   44  Olivia Day, 7            18:00.4  

Total Time = 1:23:24.2     Total Places = 122



5. Ames

    7  Claire Lu, 8             15:13.6  

   22  Ella Leichty, 7          16:28.4  

   26  Ilsa Huber, 7            16:49.0  

   40  Uliana Markutsya, 8      17:51.8  

   41  Corrine Fichter, 7       17:54.2  

   47  Izzy Schmidt, 8          18:21.3  

   52  Claire Hanson, 8         18:49.0  

Total Time = 1:24:17.0     Total Places = 136



6. Waukee Timberline

   21  Evelyn Stewart, 8        16:27.6  

   27  Jordan VanDis, 8         16:51.0  

   32  Layla Hamilton, 8        17:12.7  

   38  Olivia Smith, 8          17:34.7  

   39  Estelle Hinke, 8         17:42.1  

   45  Ellie White, 8           18:05.2  

   57  Anusha Adhikari, 8       19:03.7  

Total Time = 1:25:48.1     Total Places = 157



7. Ankeny Northview

   34  Brooklyn Mayrose, 8      17:14.1  

   48  Riley Alvord, 8          18:22.5  

   49  Bella Bennett, 8         18:22.5  

   50  Kenna Parker, 8          18:22.6  

   61  Avery Kuhl, 8            19:20.6  

   72  Martha Stefan, 8         20:29.4  

   75  Aakansha Ganesh, 8       20:31.6  

Total Time = 1:31:42.3     Total Places = 242



8. Roosevelt

   37  Violet Cornelisse, 8     17:20.7  

   46  Blaine Bruning, 8        18:10.9  

   51  Harper McDermott, 7      18:33.8  

   55  Violet Flynn, 7          18:55.3  

   58  Lilah Sidon, 7           19:09.8  

   59  Harper Oberry, 8         19:14.2  

   60  Sophia Timm, 7           19:17.4  

Total Time = 1:32:10.5     Total Places = 247



9. Marshalltown

   29  Mattea Wright, 8         16:56.3  

   35  Galilea Torres, 7        17:14.4  

   70  Naomi Mulgado, 7         20:22.4  

   71  Illiana Salas, 7         20:24.3  

   81  Keira Halstead, 8        23:37.4  

   85  Madelyn Ecklor, 7        24:15.8  

   89  Serenity Holtsclaw, 7    28:21.8  

Total Time = 1:38:34.8     Total Places = 286



10. Waukee Prairieview

   36  Blair Maughan, 8         17:15.9  

   42  Isabel Hodges, 8         17:56.1  

   66  Mia Sheeler, 8           19:45.0  

   78  Elise Smith, 8           21:52.1  

   79  Reese Connor, 8          23:15.8  

   82  Isla Martin, 8           23:39.0  

   86  Claire Wilson, 8         24:21.9  

Total Time = 1:40:04.9     Total Places = 301



11. Urbandale

   53  Kadence Carpenter, 8     18:52.6  

   56  Mia Jimenez, 8           19:01.1  

   65  Indiana Bracken, 7       19:43.2  

   67  Maddie McGee, 8          20:00.3  

   68  Sophia Bootman, 8        20:09.6  

   69  Maggie Wilson, 7         20:15.5  
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   76  Emma Morris, 7           20:39.6  

Total Time = 1:37:46.8     Total Places = 309



12. D M Lincoln

   54  Jayne Stieler, 7         18:53.3  

   62  Bianca Marquez, 8        19:21.9  

   63  Mia Smith, 8             19:28.9  

   64  Camila Castillo, 8       19:42.8  

   73  Paw Aye, 8               20:29.7  

   74  Chloe Carson, 7          20:29.8  

   77  Areceli Bejarano, 8      21:38.3  

Total Time = 1:37:56.6     Total Places = 316



13. D M East

   80  Mwasite Wilondja, 7      23:19.8  

   83  Trudy Hutchens, 7        23:53.7  

   84  Ava Clark, 7             24:02.0  

   87  Avery Malaythong, 7      25:02.6  

   88  Lillian Erickson, 8      25:03.3  

   90  Lilly Hannagan, 7        29:47.6  

   91  Kelce Reben, 7           38:37.0  

Total Time = 2:01:21.4     Total Places = 422

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Olivia Rosenboom, 7      13:55.6    Johnston             

    2     2  Madison Morlan, 8        14:06.9    Johnston             

    3     3  Alexia Leach, 7          14:08.4    Johnston             

    4        Emma Miller, 8           14:12.2    D M Hoover           

    5     4  Aubrielle Tousey, 8      14:14.2    Johnston             

    6     5  Harper Souhrada, 8       14:25.4    Johnston             

    7     6  Rori Harken, 8           14:59.6    Johnston             

    8     7  Claire Lu, 8             15:13.6    Ames                 

    9     8  Sadie Nicol, 7           15:19.5    Johnston             

   10     9  Macy Bergman, 7          15:22.1    Southeast Polk       

   11    10  Lexi Miller, 7           15:26.8    Southeast Polk       

   12    11  Lucy Williams, 8         15:26.9    Southeast Polk       

   13    12  Audrey Beals, 8          15:29.7    Southeast Polk       

   14    13  Blayke Stubbs, 8         15:32.8    Southeast Polk       

   15        Menae Tupy, 8            15:39.8    Johnston             

   16    14  Ivy Ohorilko, 7          15:40.6    Southeast Polk       

   17        Kajsa Skram, 8           15:41.3    Johnston             

   18        Tegan Halverson, 7       15:41.7    Johnston             

   19    15  Taylor Potratz, 7        15:43.7    Southeast Polk       

   20        Tegan Engbrecht, 8       15:45.9    Johnston             

   21    16  Amelia Pollard, 8        15:47.6    Dowling              

   22        Mya Burke, 8             15:49.6    Johnston             

   23        Isabella McDonough, 7    15:53.2    Southeast Polk       

   24        Hayden Haxton, 7         15:54.0    Johnston             

   25        Daisy Mauer, 8           15:57.7    Southeast Polk       

   26        Rahel Shubul, 7          15:58.7    Johnston             

   27        Ashlynn Beals, 8         16:03.4    Southeast Polk       

   28    17  Avery Pritchard, 8       16:05.1    Dowling              

   29        Ava Krolak, 7            16:05.4    Johnston             

   30        Brenlyn Knutson, 7       16:05.5    Johnston             

   31        Lydia Clark, 7           16:10.6    Johnston             

   32    18  Ej Schnachtner, 7        16:15.8    Dowling              

   33    19  Josephine Tims, 7        16:24.7    Valley               

   34    20  Cordy Parkinson, 7       16:24.7    Valley               

   35        Sierra Carter, 8         16:25.5    Southeast Polk       

   36        Berklee Staker, 7        16:26.2    Johnston             

   37        Callie Sitrick, 7        16:27.0    Johnston             

   38    21  Evelyn Stewart, 8        16:27.6    Waukee Timberline    

   39    22  Ella Leichty, 7          16:28.4    Ames                 

   40        Alaina Bousom, 8         16:31.6    Johnston             

   41    23  Ashley Gonyo, 8          16:32.6    Dowling              

   42        Avery Gaffney, 7         16:36.3    Southeast Polk       

   43        Elena Gaya, 8            16:37.8    D M North            

   44    24  Izzie Drey, 8            16:38.6    Dowling              

   45        Alison Bogwill, 7        16:40.5    Southeast Polk       

   46    25  Zoey Lee, 7              16:42.5    Valley               

   47        Abby Mumford, 8          16:44.2    Southeast Polk       

   48    26  Ilsa Huber, 7            16:49.0    Ames                 

   49    27  Jordan VanDis, 8         16:51.0    Waukee Timberline    
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   50    28  Rose Bigger, 7           16:51.9    Valley               

   51    29  Mattea Wright, 8         16:56.3    Marshalltown         

   52        Ella Morrow, 7           16:58.0    Southeast Polk       

   53    30  Alexandria Butler, 8     17:00.4    Valley               

   54        Olivia Havig, 7          17:01.4    Johnston             

   55        Claire Capps, 8          17:01.8    Southeast Polk       

   56        Haley Rubenking, 7       17:06.9    Southeast Polk       

   57    31  Gwen Backus, 8           17:12.3    Dowling              

   58    32  Layla Hamilton, 8        17:12.7    Waukee Timberline    

   59    33  Kennedy Hobbs, 8         17:12.8    Dowling              

   60        Hailey Wise, 7           17:12.9    Southeast Polk       

   61    34  Brooklyn Mayrose, 8      17:14.1    Ankeny Northview     

   62    35  Galilea Torres, 7        17:14.4    Marshalltown         

   63    36  Blair Maughan, 8         17:15.9    Waukee Prairieview   

   64        Ari Mundy, 8             17:19.0    Johnston             

   65    37  Violet Cornelisse, 8     17:20.7    Roosevelt            

   66        Kadence Kunzler, 7       17:23.4    Johnston             

   67        Sophia Sampson, 8        17:23.9    Johnston             

   68        Mia Thompson, 7          17:26.5    Johnston             

   69        Ellison Rietz, 7         17:28.3    Johnston             

   70        Kailey Gragen, 8         17:31.8    Johnston             

   71        Dani Brinkmeyer, 7       17:33.5    Johnston             

   72        Elle Christofferson, 8   17:34.3    Johnston             

   73    38  Olivia Smith, 8          17:34.7    Waukee Timberline    

   74        Marisa Davis, 7          17:37.6    Johnston             

   75        Sophia Steffen, 8        17:38.1    Johnston             

   76        Lula Lane, 8             17:38.7    Johnston             

   77        Reagan Zahn, 8           17:41.9    Johnston             

   78    39  Estelle Hinke, 8         17:42.1    Waukee Timberline    

   79        Mila Badillo, 8          17:42.9    Ankeny Southview     

   80        Maddie Carr, 8           17:45.3    Johnston             

   81        Nora Nelson, 7           17:46.7    Johnston             

   82        Izzy Gray, 7             17:49.4    Johnston             

   83    40  Uliana Markutsya, 8      17:51.8    Ames                 

   84    41  Corrine Fichter, 7       17:54.2    Ames                 

   85    42  Isabel Hodges, 8         17:56.1    Waukee Prairieview   

   86    43  Adrienne Johnon, 7       17:57.0    Valley               

   87        Taylor Bouc, 7           17:58.4    Johnston             

   88        Lilah Frydendall, 7      17:59.7    Southeast Polk       

   89    44  Olivia Day, 7            18:00.4    Valley               

   90        Aubrey Frydendall, 8     18:02.5    Southeast Polk       

   91    45  Ellie White, 8           18:05.2    Waukee Timberline    

   92        Alivia Wilson, 8         18:09.3    Ankeny Southview     

   93        Delaney Bahr, 8          18:10.8    Southeast Polk       

   94    46  Blaine Bruning, 8        18:10.9    Roosevelt            

   95    47  Izzy Schmidt, 8          18:21.3    Ames                 

   96    48  Riley Alvord, 8          18:22.5    Ankeny Northview     

   97    49  Bella Bennett, 8         18:22.5    Ankeny Northview     

   98    50  Kenna Parker, 8          18:22.6    Ankeny Northview     

   99        Laney Sharp, 7           18:31.6    Southeast Polk       

  100        Sariya Gobin, 7          18:31.6    Southeast Polk       

  101    51  Harper McDermott, 7      18:33.8    Roosevelt            

  102        Georgia Leman, 8         18:37.8    Dowling              

  103        Charolette Madole, 7     18:38.1    Southeast Polk       

  104        Audrey Eschweiler, 7     18:38.2    Johnston             

  105        Emma Lokmic, 8           18:41.3    Johnston             

  106        Alison Moore, 7          18:44.8    Valley               

  107        Avary Freeze, 8          18:48.2    Valley               

  108    52  Claire Hanson, 8         18:49.0    Ames                 

  109        Elia Brus, 7             18:51.3    Johnston             

  110        Kathryn Nau, 8           18:51.4    Southeast Polk       

  111        Emma Peterson, 8         18:52.4    Johnston             

  112    53  Kadence Carpenter, 8     18:52.6    Urbandale            

  113        Leah Cozad, 7            18:52.6    Johnston             

  114    54  Jayne Stieler, 7         18:53.3    D M Lincoln          

  115    55  Violet Flynn, 7          18:55.3    Roosevelt            

  116    56  Mia Jimenez, 8           19:01.1    Urbandale            

  117        Olivia Zhang, 7          19:02.3    Ames                 

  118    57  Anusha Adhikari, 8       19:03.7    Waukee Timberline    

  119    58  Lilah Sidon, 7           19:09.8    Roosevelt            

  120    59  Harper Oberry, 8         19:14.2    Roosevelt            

  121    60  Sophia Timm, 7           19:17.4    Roosevelt            

  122        Gioia Geha, 7            19:17.5    Johnston             

  123        Ak Nolin, 8              19:19.6    Ames                 

  124    61  Avery Kuhl, 8            19:20.6    Ankeny Northview     

  125    62  Bianca Marquez, 8        19:21.9    D M Lincoln          

  126        Becca Zhang, 7           19:23.4    Johnston             
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  127        Marley Weiss, 8          19:25.5    Johnston             

  128        Leila Murphy, 7          19:28.0    Johnston             

  129    63  Mia Smith, 8             19:28.9    D M Lincoln          

  130        Autumn Haynes, 8         19:29.7    Johnston             

  131        Preet Shukla, 8          19:35.9    Waukee Timberline    

  132        Sloane Van De Walle, 7   19:37.3    Roosevelt            

  133        Eleanor Reynolds, 8      19:38.2    Ames                 

  134        Jadyn Obrien, 8          19:41.6    Southeast Polk       

  135        Trinity McDonald, 7      19:42.7    Johnston             

  136    64  Camila Castillo, 8       19:42.8    D M Lincoln          

  137    65  Indiana Bracken, 7       19:43.2    Urbandale            

  138    66  Mia Sheeler, 8           19:45.0    Waukee Prairieview   

  139        Evelyn Swanson, 7        19:50.8    D M Hoover           

  140        Essie Gragg, 7           19:54.3    Johnston             

  141    67  Maddie McGee, 8          20:00.3    Urbandale            

  142        Leilani Faguada, 8       20:09.5    Roosevelt            

  143    68  Sophia Bootman, 8        20:09.6    Urbandale            

  144        Maggie Koisiniski, 8     20:11.3    Valley               

  145    69  Maggie Wilson, 7         20:15.5    Urbandale            

  146        Calia White, 7           20:17.4    Roosevelt            

  147    70  Naomi Mulgado, 7         20:22.4    Marshalltown         

  148        Lillian Reynolds, 8      20:23.7    Southeast Polk       

  149    71  Illiana Salas, 7         20:24.3    Marshalltown         

  150        Coraline Miller, 7       20:25.8    Johnston             

  151    72  Martha Stefan, 8         20:29.4    Ankeny Northview     

  152    73  Paw Aye, 8               20:29.7    D M Lincoln          

  153    74  Chloe Carson, 7          20:29.8    D M Lincoln          

  154        Dania Tahir, 8           20:30.2    Ames                 

  155    75  Aakansha Ganesh, 8       20:31.6    Ankeny Northview     

  156        Pearl Troup, 7           20:36.4    Ames                 

  157        Corinne Phares, 8        20:38.0    Ames                 

  158    76  Emma Morris, 7           20:39.6    Urbandale            

  159        Mackenzie Zuviri, 8      20:45.1    Ankeny Northview     

  160        Presley Martin, 8        20:46.9    Johnston             

  161        Ruby Ketelsen, 7         20:48.7    Roosevelt            

  162        Kalyn Litwiler, 7        20:53.1    Southeast Polk       

  163        Paula Gonzalez-Estrada, 821:06.2    Urbandale            

  164        Brynn Roth, 8            21:17.3    Urbandale            

  165        Tatum Schild, 7          21:18.0    Johnston             

  166        Amelia Carter, 8         21:20.0    Urbandale            

  167        Lauren Nuss, 7           21:21.1    Johnston             

  168        Zoe Marturello, 8        21:25.9    Valley               

  169        Olivia Amaya, 8          21:28.9    Ankeny Northview     

  170    77  Areceli Bejarano, 8      21:38.3    D M Lincoln          

  171        Marisol Mathis, 7        21:39.4    Johnston             

  172        Jayla Washington, 8      21:43.8    Waukee Timberline    

  173        Peyton Leonard, 8        21:48.6    Southeast Polk       

  174        Madeleine Brashear, 7    21:49.2    Southeast Polk       

  175        Cora DeLancey, 7         21:51.3    Roosevelt            

  176    78  Elise Smith, 8           21:52.1    Waukee Prairieview   

  177        Renay Whitfield, 7       22:07.4    Roosevelt            

  178        Ava Cerne, 8             22:11.2    Roosevelt            

  179        Lemmy Bosman, 8          22:11.6    Roosevelt            

  180        Sarah Homedan, 8         22:13.1    Waukee Timberline    

  181        Harper Wahl, 8           22:24.7    Dowling              

  182        Alexis Hathaway, 8       22:25.6    Ankeny Northview     

  183        Elayne Forristall, 8     22:37.5    Southeast Polk       

  184        Lillianna Thompson, 7    22:46.7    Urbandale            

  185        Alex Mather, 7           23:00.9    Urbandale            

  186        Caroline Reeder, 7       23:07.6    D M Lincoln          

  187        Liliana Shepherd, 7      23:08.0    Urbandale            

  188    79  Reese Connor, 8          23:15.8    Waukee Prairieview   

  189    80  Mwasite Wilondja, 7      23:19.8    D M East             

  190    81  Keira Halstead, 8        23:37.4    Marshalltown         

  191    82  Isla Martin, 8           23:39.0    Waukee Prairieview   

  192    83  Trudy Hutchens, 7        23:53.7    D M East             

  193    84  Ava Clark, 7             24:02.0    D M East             

  194        Izzy Lima, 8             24:06.4    Valley               

  195        Olivia Ellis, 8          24:08.0    Valley               

  196    85  Madelyn Ecklor, 7        24:15.8    Marshalltown         

  197        Mackenzie Van Ersvelde, 724:17.6    Roosevelt            

  198    86  Claire Wilson, 8         24:21.9    Waukee Prairieview   

  199        Sofia Tsukurk, 7         24:23.8    D M Hoover           

  200        Carolyn Worrel, 7        24:30.3    Ames                 

  201        Kennedy Stroope, 7       24:35.3    Roosevelt            

  202        Nina Perez, 8            24:42.9    Roosevelt            

  203        Ella Duede, 7            24:45.0    Southeast Polk       
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  204        McKenzie Hinkle, 8       24:55.7    D M Lincoln          

  205        Amulya Kodavatganti, 8   24:58.1    Waukee Timberline    

  206    87  Avery Malaythong, 7      25:02.6    D M East             

  207    88  Lillian Erickson, 8      25:03.3    D M East             

  208        Prajuna Pokhrel, 8       25:40.4    Ankeny Southview     

  209        Ruth Harless, 7          26:12.4    Urbandale            

  210        Adriana Valadez, 8       27:10.0    D M North            

  211    89  Serenity Holtsclaw, 7    28:21.8    Marshalltown         

  212    90  Lilly Hannagan, 7        29:47.6    D M East             

  213        Olivia Wise, 7           29:50.1    Marshalltown         

  214        Ava Miller, 7            38:04.0    D M Hoover           

  215    91  Kelce Reben, 7           38:37.0    D M East             




Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Southeast Polk MS CC Invitational Boys B

SEP xc course - Pleasant Hill, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

70, mostly sunny and windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 6:06 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Ankeny Southview         40    4    6    7    8   15   18   21  13:41.3  0:31.5

  2 Dowling                  66    1    9   11   17   28   35   36  13:48.9  1:31.1

  3 Ames                     87   12   14   16   22   23   26   30  14:07.7  0:23.0

  4 Johnston                 89    2    5   10   33   39   40   47  13:59.8  1:37.2

  5 Valley                  162   20   24   32   38   48   49   50  14:36.4  0:57.4

  6 Roosevelt               221   25   27   42   62   65   68   75  15:08.7  1:40.3

  7 Southeast Polk          230   37   41   45   52   55   57   67  15:05.2  0:40.0

  8 Waukee Prairieview      256   13   44   64   66   69   70   74  15:27.9  2:10.5

  9 Waukee Timberline       268   34   43   46   59   86   90       15:42.6  3:29.6

 10 Marshalltown            303   29   54   56   81   83   88   89  16:07.3  3:08.6

 11 Urbandale               307   31   58   63   77   78   80   82  15:59.4  2:17.9

 12 D M East                342   19   53   79   93   98  100       17:14.0  6:33.1

 13 D M North               346    3   51   96   97   99  101  102  18:32.5  9:59.4

 14 D M Lincoln             364   60   61   72   84   87   91   92  16:46.3  2:12.5

 15 Ankeny Northview        399   71   73   76   85   94   95       17:12.5  2:48.6



Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Ankeny Southview

    4  Aidan Heaton, 8          13:30.8  

    6  Garrett Weichers, 8      13:34.0  

    7  Logan Peterson, 8        13:35.5  

    8  Cyrus Zadeh, 8           13:43.8  

   15  Jude Hamilton, 8         14:02.2  

   18  Berritt Sipes, 8         14:06.7  

   21  Michael Black, 8         14:16.2  

Total Time = 1:08:26.3     Total Places = 40


2. Dowling

    1  Logan Hazel, 8           12:56.2  

    9  Bentley Burr, 8          13:45.5  

   11  Lucas Marso, 8           13:51.6  

   17  Elias Stein, 8           14:03.8  

   28  Beau Beck, 8             14:27.3  

   35  Gavin Lienau, 7          14:37.2  

   36  Kameron Rutledge, 8      14:40.6  

Total Time = 1:09:04.4     Total Places = 66


3. Ames

   12  Archer Niemi, 7          13:56.1  

   14  Landyn Lohman, 7         14:01.7  

   16  Troy Thayer, 7           14:03.3  

   22  Allen Cai, 8             14:18.4  

   23  Leighton Odenweller, 8   14:19.0  

   26  Ian Crespi, 8            14:24.2  

   30  Owen Bowker, 8           14:30.3  
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Total Time = 1:10:38.5     Total Places = 87


4. Johnston

    2  Nick Parenza, 7          13:13.3  

    5  Andrew Coles, 7          13:32.7  

   10  Robert Widtfeldt, 7      13:46.1  

   33  Manatt Broderick, 7      14:36.0  

   39  David Shi, 8             14:50.5  

   40  Kade Theobald, 7         14:51.3  

   47  Ethan Pewe, 7            15:06.9  

Total Time = 1:09:58.6     Total Places = 89


5. Valley

   20  Cameron Bauman, 8        14:10.5  

   24  Aaron Whiting, 8         14:20.8  

   32  Thomas Drummond, 8       14:34.4  

   38  Henry Stamets, 8         14:48.5  

   48  Ben Kouba, 8             15:07.8  

   49  Liam Lord, 8             15:07.9  

   50  Jack Weaver, 7           15:09.3  

Total Time = 1:13:02.0     Total Places = 162



6. Roosevelt

   25  Paul Martin, 8           14:22.1  

   27  Nico Lockett, 7          14:26.1  

   42  Sam Schmidt, 8           14:56.0  

   62  Dawson Alstott, 7        15:56.5  

   65  J T Dix, 8               16:02.4  

   68  Nicholas John, 7         16:10.9  

   75  Leo Allen, 7             16:21.4  

Total Time = 1:15:43.1     Total Places = 221



7. Southeast Polk

   37  Bennet Bartels, 7        14:46.6  

   41  Carl Dimmitt, 7          14:55.2  

   45  Malek Deuw, 7            15:02.4  

   52  Colton Wallace, 7        15:15.1  

   55  Anthony Calderon, 7      15:26.5  

   57  Alex Steinhelper, 7      15:43.0  

   67  Greyson Duer, 7          16:09.4  

Total Time = 1:15:25.8     Total Places = 230



8. Waukee Prairieview

   13  Sullivan Smith, 8        14:01.5  

   44  Mason Kelley, 8          15:02.3  

   64  Noah Rinehart, 8         16:00.5  

   66  Ariston Baccam, 8        16:02.9  

   69  Christian Reppe, 8       16:12.0  

   70  Jack Atwood, 8           16:15.5  

   74  Henry Schmitz, 8         16:19.3  

Total Time = 1:17:19.2     Total Places = 256



9. Waukee Timberline

   34  Alex Young, 8            14:36.9  

   43  Ethan Feng, 8            15:00.4  

   46  Caleb Daugherty, 8       15:03.0  

   59  Tyson LeBlanc, 8         15:46.2  

   86  Jj Castaldo, 8           18:06.5  

   90  Braedyn Newbold, 8       18:33.0  

Total Time = 1:18:33.0     Total Places = 268



10. Marshalltown

   29  Yonni Mbenza, 8          14:29.6  

   54  Aiden Portillo, 7        15:25.7  

   56  Miles Bensema, 8         15:41.8  

   81  Thomas Stanley, 7        17:20.9  

   83  Michael Downs, 7         17:38.2  

   88  Aiden Holmgren, 7        18:21.0  

   89  Brandon Torrez, 7        18:22.2  

Total Time = 1:20:36.2     Total Places = 303



11. Urbandale

   31  Zach Bakkie, 8           14:33.4  

   58  Corey Wadsworth, 8       15:44.1  

   63  Noah Small, 8            15:58.7  

   77  Colton Scheper, 7        16:49.5  

   78  Mikey Holcomb, 7         16:51.3  
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   80  Cody Van Horn, 8         17:09.1  

   82  Jacob Sickles, 8         17:27.5  

Total Time = 1:19:57.0     Total Places = 307



12. D M East

   19  Christi GuerraCabellero, 814:09.8  

   53  Aurtur RodriguezMarquez, 715:25.5  

   79  Michaei Zanteno, 8       17:00.6  

   93  Justin Titus, 7          18:51.0  

   98  Logan Craigmile, 7       20:42.9  

  100  Gustavo Perez, 8         23:37.7  

Total Time = 1:26:09.8     Total Places = 342



13. D M North

    3  Robert Chesnut, 7        13:25.1  

   51  Everisto Sausedo-Escoto, 815:10.6  

   96  Quinton Smith, 8         20:06.8  

   97  Dakota Mayo, 7           20:35.2  

   99  Mitchel Davisson, 7      23:24.5  

  101  Roy Ramsey, 8            25:26.1  

  102  Austin Burkhart, 7       27:49.0  

Total Time = 1:32:42.2     Total Places = 346



14. D M Lincoln

   60  Jack Bryant, 7           15:54.1  

   61  Chase Smilich, 7         15:55.1  

   72  Cobey Cutler, 7          16:16.4  

   84  Dj Duntz, 7              17:38.9  

   87  Gabe Terrazaz, 8         18:06.6  

   91  Bradley Buehler, 7       18:41.7  

   92  Elijah Downs, 7          18:44.1  

Total Time = 1:23:51.1     Total Places = 364



15. Ankeny Northview

   71  John Glatt, 8            16:15.8  

   73  Derek Boettcher, 8       16:17.9  

   76  Ben Nelson, 8            16:43.4  

   85  Linc Watgen, 8           17:41.0  

   94  Lincoln Cogdill, 8       19:04.4  

   95  Ryan Boothe, 8           19:44.5  

Total Time = 1:26:02.5     Total Places = 399

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Logan Hazel, 8           12:56.2    Dowling              

    2     2  Nick Parenza, 7          13:13.3    Johnston             

    3     3  Robert Chesnut, 7        13:25.1    D M North            

    4     4  Aidan Heaton, 8          13:30.8    Ankeny Southview     

    5     5  Andrew Coles, 7          13:32.7    Johnston             

    6     6  Garrett Weichers, 8      13:34.0    Ankeny Southview     

    7     7  Logan Peterson, 8        13:35.5    Ankeny Southview     

    8     8  Cyrus Zadeh, 8           13:43.8    Ankeny Southview     

    9     9  Bentley Burr, 8          13:45.5    Dowling              

   10    10  Robert Widtfeldt, 7      13:46.1    Johnston             

   11    11  Lucas Marso, 8           13:51.6    Dowling              

   12    12  Archer Niemi, 7          13:56.1    Ames                 

   13    13  Sullivan Smith, 8        14:01.5    Waukee Prairieview   

   14    14  Landyn Lohman, 7         14:01.7    Ames                 

   15    15  Jude Hamilton, 8         14:02.2    Ankeny Southview     

   16    16  Troy Thayer, 7           14:03.3    Ames                 

   17    17  Elias Stein, 8           14:03.8    Dowling              

   18    18  Berritt Sipes, 8         14:06.7    Ankeny Southview     

   19    19  Christi GuerraCabellero, 814:09.8    D M East             

   20    20  Cameron Bauman, 8        14:10.5    Valley               

   21    21  Michael Black, 8         14:16.2    Ankeny Southview     

   22    22  Allen Cai, 8             14:18.4    Ames                 

   23    23  Leighton Odenweller, 8   14:19.0    Ames                 

   24    24  Aaron Whiting, 8         14:20.8    Valley               

   25    25  Paul Martin, 8           14:22.1    Roosevelt            

   26    26  Ian Crespi, 8            14:24.2    Ames                 

   27    27  Nico Lockett, 7          14:26.1    Roosevelt            

   28    28  Beau Beck, 8             14:27.3    Dowling              

   29    29  Yonni Mbenza, 8          14:29.6    Marshalltown         

   30    30  Owen Bowker, 8           14:30.3    Ames                 
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   31        Aron Gheresus, 7         14:32.9    Ames                 

   32    31  Zach Bakkie, 8           14:33.4    Urbandale            

   33    32  Thomas Drummond, 8       14:34.4    Valley               

   34    33  Manatt Broderick, 7      14:36.0    Johnston             

   35    34  Alex Young, 8            14:36.9    Waukee Timberline    

   36    35  Gavin Lienau, 7          14:37.2    Dowling              

   37        Treyton Riesberg, 8      14:39.0    Ankeny Southview     

   38    36  Kameron Rutledge, 8      14:40.6    Dowling              

   39        Ryder Langenfeld, 8      14:43.6    Ankeny Southview     

   40        Caleb Porath, 8          14:45.4    Ankeny Southview     

   41    37  Bennet Bartels, 7        14:46.6    Southeast Polk       

   42    38  Henry Stamets, 8         14:48.5    Valley               

   43        Brogan Smith, 8          14:49.8    Ankeny Southview     

   44    39  David Shi, 8             14:50.5    Johnston             

   45    40  Kade Theobald, 7         14:51.3    Johnston             

   46        Cameron Hard, 8          14:54.2    Ames                 

   47        Jackson Uthe, 8          14:55.1    Ames                 

   48    41  Carl Dimmitt, 7          14:55.2    Southeast Polk       

   49    42  Sam Schmidt, 8           14:56.0    Roosevelt            

   50        Tate Dixon, 8            14:59.1    Ankeny Southview     

   51        Grant Smith, 8           15:00.0    Dowling              

   52    43  Ethan Feng, 8            15:00.4    Waukee Timberline    

   53        Kaiden Chavez, 8         15:00.5    Ankeny Southview     

   54    44  Mason Kelley, 8          15:02.3    Waukee Prairieview   

   55    45  Malek Deuw, 7            15:02.4    Southeast Polk       

   56    46  Caleb Daugherty, 8       15:03.0    Waukee Timberline    

   57        Brendan Dial, 8          15:06.0    Ames                 

   58    47  Ethan Pewe, 7            15:06.9    Johnston             

   59    48  Ben Kouba, 8             15:07.8    Valley               

   60    49  Liam Lord, 8             15:07.9    Valley               

   61    50  Jack Weaver, 7           15:09.3    Valley               

   62    51  Everisto Sausedo-Escoto, 815:10.6    D M North            

   63        Parker Magill, 8         15:11.1    Dowling              

   64        Luke Lientz, 7           15:11.7    Valley               

   65        Grady Schlosser, 8       15:12.7    Ankeny Southview     

   66        Jak Kleene, 8            15:15.0    Valley               

   67    52  Colton Wallace, 7        15:15.1    Southeast Polk       

   68        Bryce Weih, 8            15:20.0    Valley               

   69        Jack Hamilton, 8         15:20.3    Ankeny Southview     

   70        Aydrian Simmons, 7       15:21.9    Johnston             

   71        Ian Shriver, 7           15:23.6    Ames                 

   72        Kivette Holmes, 8        15:24.2    Ames                 

   73        Kaden Wilson, 7          15:24.3    Johnston             

   74    53  Aurtur RodriguezMarquez, 715:25.5    D M East             

   75    54  Aiden Portillo, 7        15:25.7    Marshalltown         

   76    55  Anthony Calderon, 7      15:26.5    Southeast Polk       

   77        Ali Ali, 8               15:33.1    Valley               

   78        Wyatt Hannapel, 7        15:34.8    Ames                 

   79        Alessandro Venditti, 7   15:35.6    Ames                 

   80        Roman Willkom, 8         15:36.4    Dowling              

   81        Jack McCarthy, 8         15:38.6    Valley               

   82        Luca Varghese, 7         15:40.2    Ames                 

   83    56  Miles Bensema, 8         15:41.8    Marshalltown         

   84    57  Alex Steinhelper, 7      15:43.0    Southeast Polk       

   85        Barrett Richie, 7        15:43.9    Ames                 

   86    58  Corey Wadsworth, 8       15:44.1    Urbandale            

   87        Ryder Lee, 8             15:44.9    Johnston             

   88    59  Tyson LeBlanc, 8         15:46.2    Waukee Timberline    

   89    60  Jack Bryant, 7           15:54.1    D M Lincoln          

   90    61  Chase Smilich, 7         15:55.1    D M Lincoln          

   91    62  Dawson Alstott, 7        15:56.5    Roosevelt            

   92    63  Noah Small, 8            15:58.7    Urbandale            

   93        Abraham Prince, 8        16:00.3    Johnston             

   94    64  Noah Rinehart, 8         16:00.5    Waukee Prairieview   

   95    65  J T Dix, 8               16:02.4    Roosevelt            

   96    66  Ariston Baccam, 8        16:02.9    Waukee Prairieview   

   97        Drake Shadwick, 8        16:04.9    Ankeny Southview     

   98        Aiden Clark, 7           16:05.3    Johnston             

   99        Jonas Abner, 8           16:05.6    Ames                 

  100    67  Greyson Duer, 7          16:09.4    Southeast Polk       

  101    68  Nicholas John, 7         16:10.9    Roosevelt            

  102    69  Christian Reppe, 8       16:12.0    Waukee Prairieview   

  103        Arsen Karagaev, 7        16:14.6    Ames                 

  104        Benton Metzger, 7        16:15.4    Ames                 

  105    70  Jack Atwood, 8           16:15.5    Waukee Prairieview   

  106    71  John Glatt, 8            16:15.8    Ankeny Northview     

  107    72  Cobey Cutler, 7          16:16.4    D M Lincoln          
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  108        Ethan Peterson, 8        16:16.8    Ankeny Southview     

  109        Gabe Van Hemert, 8       16:17.6    Johnston             

  110    73  Derek Boettcher, 8       16:17.9    Ankeny Northview     

  111        Devin Zhang, 7           16:18.9    Johnston             

  112    74  Henry Schmitz, 8         16:19.3    Waukee Prairieview   

  113    75  Leo Allen, 7             16:21.4    Roosevelt            

  114        Ronan Rock, 7            16:23.0    Johnston             

  115        Ethan McFarland, 8       16:25.5    Johnston             

  116        Zadok Perry, 8           16:26.3    Valley               

  117        Thomas Kelsay, 8         16:29.0    Valley               

  118        Adam Baker, 8            16:31.3    Ames                 

  119        Jonas Jeschke, 8         16:33.0    Waukee Prairieview   

  120        Beken Gardoud, 7         16:36.3    Roosevelt            

  121        Tate Terpstra, 7         16:38.0    Ames                 

  122        Drake May, 7             16:40.5    Johnston             

  123    76  Ben Nelson, 8            16:43.4    Ankeny Northview     

  124        Kevin Garland, 8         16:47.2    Waukee Prairieview   

  125        Addy Saadi, 8            16:49.4    Valley               

  126    77  Colton Scheper, 7        16:49.5    Urbandale            

  127        Eyuel Assefa, 8          16:50.2    Ames                 

  128    78  Mikey Holcomb, 7         16:51.3    Urbandale            

  129        Nolan Richardson, 7      16:52.0    Southeast Polk       

  130        Isaac Park, 7            16:57.2    Ames                 

  131    79  Michaei Zanteno, 8       17:00.6    D M East             

  132        Jasper Gordy, 7          17:06.0    Ames                 

  133    80  Cody Van Horn, 8         17:09.1    Urbandale            

  134        Luke Westbrook, 7        17:09.3    Ames                 

  135        Mohab Selim, 7           17:19.7    Ames                 

  136    81  Thomas Stanley, 7        17:20.9    Marshalltown         

  137        Ethan Roberts, 7         17:22.0    Ames                 

  138        Samuel Johnson, 8        17:23.0    Ames                 

  139    82  Jacob Sickles, 8         17:27.5    Urbandale            

  140    83  Michael Downs, 7         17:38.2    Marshalltown         

  141    84  Dj Duntz, 7              17:38.9    D M Lincoln          

  142        Mason Scheiber, 8        17:40.8    Valley               

  143    85  Linc Watgen, 8           17:41.0    Ankeny Northview     

  144        Michael Israel, 7        17:42.4    Johnston             

  145        Bradley Carrigan, 8      17:47.3    Johnston             

  146        Carl Bigelow, 7          17:55.2    Ames                 

  147        Zane Wickenkamp, 8       17:55.4    Ankeny Southview     

  148        Jonathan Stein, 8        17:56.7    Ames                 

  149        Abdulwaduud Ahmed, 7     18:00.8    Southeast Polk       

  150        Nolan Keesey, 8          18:01.5    Valley               

  151        Levi Lientz, 8           18:02.9    Valley               

  152    86  Jj Castaldo, 8           18:06.5    Waukee Timberline    

  153    87  Gabe Terrazaz, 8         18:06.6    D M Lincoln          

  154        Braeden Cox, 8           18:08.5    Urbandale            

  155        Ely Juelfs, 8            18:15.1    Ankeny Southview     

  156        Brian Meir, 7            18:15.1    Urbandale            

  157    88  Aiden Holmgren, 7        18:21.0    Marshalltown         

  158    89  Brandon Torrez, 7        18:22.2    Marshalltown         

  159        Kellen Boelman, 7        18:22.8    Valley               

  160        William Cunliffe, 7      18:23.2    Southeast Polk       

  161        Walker Reha, 7           18:24.5    Southeast Polk       

  162        Noah Sloan, 8            18:29.4    Ankeny Southview     

  163        Ian Hays, 7              18:29.6    Johnston             

  164        Wolfie Holst, 7          18:30.2    Valley               

  165        Calvin Law, 8            18:31.7    Valley               

  166    90  Braedyn Newbold, 8       18:33.0    Waukee Timberline    

  167        Curtis Lester, 8         18:37.9    Johnston             

  168        Oliver Munson-Martin, 7  18:39.7    Southeast Polk       

  169        Yuri Mbenza, 7           18:40.3    Marshalltown         

  170        Jaden Schwartz, 8        18:40.4    Marshalltown         

  171        Cooper Slump, 7          18:41.7    Urbandale            

  172    91  Bradley Buehler, 7       18:41.7    D M Lincoln          

  173    92  Elijah Downs, 7          18:44.1    D M Lincoln          

  174        James Czerniewski, 7     18:48.4    Marshalltown         

  175    93  Justin Titus, 7          18:51.0    D M East             

  176        Carsten Tylavsky, 7      18:54.0    Johnston             

  177        Miles Phondanai, 7       18:54.3    D M Lincoln          

  178        Ray Van Steenhuyse, 7    18:59.0    Urbandale            

  179        Colton Sisomphane, 8     19:01.0    D M Lincoln          

  180    94  Lincoln Cogdill, 8       19:04.4    Ankeny Northview     

  181        Knolin Baccum, 7         19:10.5    Urbandale            

  182        Abhiram Edpugamti, 8     19:13.9    Waukee Prairieview   

  183        Conner Dummermuth, 8     19:13.9    Johnston             

  184        Micah Poyser, 8          19:18.7    Waukee Prairieview   
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  185        Kabeer Khanna, 8         19:20.3    Johnston             

  186        Ethan Boobyear, 8        19:26.0    Urbandale            

  187        Drew Nelson, 7           19:30.6    Urbandale            

  188        Cooper York, 8           19:35.5    Johnston             

  189    95  Ryan Boothe, 8           19:44.5    Ankeny Northview     

  190        Aaron Mundo, 7           19:47.0    Marshalltown         

  191        Noah Calhoun, 7          19:51.4    Ames                 

  192        William Riesberg, 7      19:57.6    Dowling              

  193    96  Quinton Smith, 8         20:06.8    D M North            

  194        Aron Somers, 8           20:13.8    Southeast Polk       

  195    97  Dakota Mayo, 7           20:35.2    D M North            

  196        Rahmir Brown, 7          20:35.5    D M Lincoln          

  197        Cameron Alley, 8         20:37.3    D M Lincoln          

  198        Harjot Cheema, 8         20:42.3    Johnston             

  199    98  Logan Craigmile, 7       20:42.9    D M East             

  200        Mehul Chatterjee, 8      20:44.4    Johnston             

  201        Tavian Rop, 8            20:54.0    Johnston             

  202        Sean Readout, 8          20:58.7    Marshalltown         

  203        Isiah McKee, 7           20:59.5    D M Lincoln          

  204        Diego Cocuera, 8         21:09.2    Ankeny Southview     

  205        Ethan Walck, 7           21:15.5    Johnston             

  206        Harrison Gilroy, 8       21:20.2    Johnston             

  207        Jack Breese, 8           21:32.9    D M Lincoln          

  208        Michael Crosby, 8        21:39.3    Southeast Polk       

  209        Tyr Holst, 7             21:54.0    Valley               

  210        Carson Sissel, 7         22:02.8    Valley               

  211        Draven Wall, 8           22:20.8    Ames                 

  212        Nafiz Qadir, 8           23:02.7    Ankeny Southview     

  213        Kuper Lien-Schwartz, 7   23:07.6    Urbandale            

  214        Carter Fees, 7           23:08.3    Urbandale            

  215    99  Mitchel Davisson, 7      23:24.5    D M North            

  216        William Huff, 7          23:32.1    D M Lincoln          

  217   100  Gustavo Perez, 8         23:37.7    D M East             

  218        Oliver Moehlis, 8        24:25.4    Urbandale            

  219   101  Roy Ramsey, 8            25:26.1    D M North            

  220        Oliver Young, 7          26:00.5    Marshalltown         

  221        Ryan Newsom, 7           27:28.4    Southeast Polk       

  222   102  Austin Burkhart, 7       27:49.0    D M North            

  223        Allston Sivils, 8        27:58.7    Ames                 

  224        Aaman Rizal, 8           29:12.8    Ankeny Southview     

  225        Adam Bouhssine, 7        34:22.0    Marshalltown         
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